

DDRB Developmental Disabilities **Resource Board** of St. Charles County 1025 Country Club Road

St. Charles, MO 63303 636-939-3351 Fax 636-939-3988 www.ddrb.org

NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETINGS

The Developmental Disabilities Resource Board of St. Charles County will hold a Program Committee meeting, Thursday, January 9, 2014 at 3:45 p.m., at the DDRB Office, 1025 Country Club Road, St. Charles, MO 63303.

This agenda is posted at least 24-hours in advance of the Program Committee Meeting...

TENTATIVE DDRB PROGRAM COMMITTEE AGENDA:

DDRB Mission Statement:

The DDRB is a leader, ensuring that individuals with developmental disabilities living in St. Charles County have quality opportunities and choices to be fully included in society.

New Business:

- 1. **Case Management Update**
- Recreation Presentation by Emmaus Homes- SAS Program 2.
- 3. Satisfaction Survey Presentation
- 4. Accessibility Plan 2015
- 5. Schedule of Agency/Program Presentations
- Missouri Careers Project Fiscal Agent Request 6.

Posted: Nikki Malin Date: January 8 at 8:30 a.m.

